
Name Last Age Sex City State Time
1 Trond Flagstad 34 M Anchorage AK 0:34:18
2 Clint McCool 40 M Anchorage AK 0:35:30
3 Eric Strabel 22 M Anchorage AK 0:36:36
4 Darin Markwardt 24 M Palmer AK 0:38:04
5 Harlow Robinson 37 M Anchorage AK 0:38:15
6 Mark Brady 21 M Anchorage AK 0:38:21
7 Hugh Gren 32 M Hope AK 0:40:07
8 Chris Thomas 17 M Anchorage AK 0:41:01
9 Nathan Bich 18 M Anchorage AK 0:41:01

10 Seth Chappel 23 M Anchorage AK 0:41:31
11 Kent Peterson 33 M Soldotna AK 0:42:42
12 Tim Haugan 41 M Willow AK 0:42:42
13 Tyler Johnson 27 M Anchorage AK 0:43:13
14 Shane Garling 32 M Anchorage AK 0:43:49
15 Bradley Cruz 49 M Anchorage AK 0:43:55
16 Rory Stark 33 M Anchorage AK 0:44:14
17 Ryan Lewis 17 M Palmer AK 0:44:25
18 Paul Carson 41 M Anchorage AK 0:45:02
19 Lito Espinosa 29 M Eagle River AK 0:45:18
20 Don Zimmerman 55 M Kodiak AK 0:45:31
21 Regan Sarwas 39 M Anchorage AK 0:47:17
22 Billy Homestead 15 M Anchorage AK 0:47:54
23 Karl Wing 18 M Anchorage AK 0:48:20
24 Charlie Ess 48 M Wasilla AK 0:48:47
25 Mark Munns 40 M Big Lake AK 0:48:47
26 Matt Kenney 33 M Anchorage AK 0:49:26
27 Fred Hveding 30 M Anchorage AK 0:49:32
28 Cabot Christainson 51 M Anchorage AK 0:52:20
29 Kevin Vig 39 M Palmer AK 0:52:37
30 Tom Corbin 56 M Anchorage AK 0:53:07
31 Sean Skaling 34 M Anchorage AK 0:53:51
32 Karl Severence 51 M Girdwood AK 0:54:07
33 Eric Johnson 56 M Anchorage AK 0:54:31
34 Harvey Wing 48 M Anchorage AK 0:54:50
35 Roe Sturgelewski 47 M Anchorage AK 0:55:31
36 Steve Parrish 34 M Anchorage AK 0:56:27
37 Dane Crowley 31 M Palmer AK 0:56:46
38 Chris Dabbs 38 M Anchorage AK 0:57:09
39 Paul Beever 54 M Soldotna AK 1:00:16
40 Todd Bolling 36 M Soldotna AK 1:01:56
41 Corky Corthell 75 M Anchorage AK 1:03:06
42 Robert Buck 38 M Wasilla AK 1:04:35
43 Tom Meacham 61 M Anchorage AK 1:11:36
44 Lee Goodman 49 M Anchorage AK 1:12:45

Men

2004 Alyeska Classic Mountain Run results  **  Round Trip Overall



Name Last Age Sex City State Time

Chris Thomas 17 M Anchorage AK 0:41:01
Ryan Lewis 17 M Palmer AK 0:44:25
Billy Homestead 15 M Anchorage AK 0:47:54

Eric Strabel 22 M Anchorage AK 0:36:36
Darin Markwardt 24 M Palmer AK 0:38:04
Mark Brady 21 M Anchorage AK 0:38:21
Nathan Bich 18 M Anchorage AK 0:41:01
Seth Chappel 23 M Anchorage AK 0:41:31
Tyler Johnson 27 M Anchorage AK 0:43:13
Lito Espinosa 29 M Eagle River AK 0:45:18
Karl Wing 18 M Anchorage AK 0:48:20

Trond Flagstad 34 M Anchorage AK 0:34:18
Harlow Robinson 37 M Anchorage AK 0:38:15
Hugh Gren 32 M Hope AK 0:40:07
Kent Peterson 33 M Soldotna AK 0:42:42
Shane Garling 32 M Anchorage AK 0:43:49
Rory Stark 33 M Anchorage AK 0:44:14
Regan Sarwas 39 M Anchorage AK 0:47:17
Matt Kenney 33 M Anchorage AK 0:49:26
Fred Hveding 30 M Anchorage AK 0:49:32
Kevin Vig 39 M Palmer AK 0:52:37
Sean Skaling 34 M Anchorage AK 0:53:51
Steve Parrish 34 M Anchorage AK 0:56:27
Dane Crowley 31 M Palmer AK 0:56:46
Chris Dabbs 38 M Anchorage AK 0:57:09
Todd Bolling 36 M Soldotna AK 1:01:56
Robert Buck 38 M Wasilla AK 1:04:35

Clint McCool 40 M Anchorage AK 0:35:30
Tim Haugan 41 M Willow AK 0:42:42
Bradley Cruz 49 M Anchorage AK 0:43:55
Paul Carson 41 M Anchorage AK 0:45:02
Charlie Ess 48 M Wasilla AK 0:48:47
Mark Munns 40 M Big Lake AK 0:48:47
Harvey Wing 48 M Anchorage AK 0:54:50
Roe Sturgelewski 47 M Anchorage AK 0:55:31
Lee Goodman 49 M Anchorage AK 1:12:45

2004 Alyeska Classic Mountain Run
Round Trip Age Group Results

Men 17 and under

Men 18 - 29

Men 30 - 39

Men 40 - 49



Don Zimmerman 55 M Kodiak AK 0:45:31
Cabot Christainson 51 M Anchorage AK 0:52:20
Tom Corbin 56 M Anchorage AK 0:53:07
Karl Severence 51 M Girdwood AK 0:54:07
Eric Johnson 56 M Anchorage AK 0:54:31
Paul Beever 54 M Soldotna AK 1:00:16

Tom Meacham 61 M Anchorage AK 1:11:36

Corky Corthell 75 M Anchorage AK 1:03:06

Men 50 - 59

Men 60 - 69

Men 70 +



Name Last Age Sex City State Time
1 Cedar Petrosius 28 F Seward AK 0:42:36
2 Patty Ortiz-Perham 40 F Anchorage AK 0:49:36
3 Trish Kopp 39 F Kenai AK 0:50:16
4 Carmen Young 49 F Seward AK 0:50:59
5 Kathleen Lanphear 25 F Girdwood AK 0:52:09
6 Nellie Love 20 F Girdwood AK 0:53:21
7 Karen Kirk 38 F Eagle River AK 0:53:22
8 Betsy Bush 35 F Hope AK 0:54:23
9 Pamela Skogstad 50 F Hope AK 0:55:04

10 Jennifer Chapple 32 F Homer AK 0:56:12
11 Aurora Agee 25 F Anchorage AK 0:56:56
12 Amber Sheffield-Burke 34 F Anchorage AK 0:57:46
13 Jocelyn Peterson 38 F Granville OH 0:59:07
14 Kristin Lance 23 F Anchorage AK 1:01:04
15 Karen Barnes 35 F Anchorage AK 1:03:44
16 Alison Livett 50 F Anchorage AK 1:07:55
17 Aimee McCaughey 40 F Anchorage AK 1:17:38
18 Gail Moore 50 F Soldotna AK 1:28:11
19 Erma Martin 67 F Anchorage AK 1:32:07

Women

2004 Alyeska Classic Mountain Run results  **  Round Trip Overall



Name Last Age Sex City State Time

Cedar Petrosius 28 F Seward AK 0:42:36
Kathleen Lanphear 25 F Girdwood AK 0:52:09
Nellie Love 20 F Girdwood AK 0:53:21
Aurora Agee 25 F Anchorage AK 0:56:56
Kristin Lance 23 F Anchorage AK 1:01:04

Trish Kopp 39 F Kenai AK 0:50:16
Karen Kirk 38 F Eagle River AK 0:53:22
Betsy Bush 35 F Hope AK 0:54:23
Jennifer Chapple 32 F Homer AK 0:56:12
Amber Sheffield-Burke 34 F Anchorage AK 0:57:46
Jocelyn Peterson 38 F Granville OH 0:59:07
Karen Barnes 35 F Anchorage AK 1:03:44

Patty Ortiz-Perham 40 F Anchorage AK 0:49:36
Carmen Young 49 F Seward AK 0:50:59
Aimee McCaughey 40 F Anchorage AK 1:17:38

Pamela Skogstad 50 F Hope AK 0:55:04
Alison Livett 50 F Anchorage AK 1:07:55
Gail Moore 50 F Soldotna AK 1:28:11

Erma Martin 67 F Anchorage AK 1:32:07

Women 40 - 49

Women 50 - 59

Women 60 +
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Women 18 - 29

Women 30 - 39




